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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 198 (KJ) / 45 (Kcal) 397 (KJ) / 91 (Kcal)
Fat 0.2g 0.4g
(of which Saturates) 0.1g
Carbohydrate 8.5g 17g
(of which Sugars) 1.4g 2.8g
Fibre 0.8g 1.6g
Protein 2.4g 4.9g
Sodium
Salt 0.6g 1.2g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Heinz

EAN: 5000157062734

Manufacturer Address

Heinz Lentil Soup 400g

Water, Lentils (22%), Carrots (11%), Tomatoes (5%), Onions, Modified Cornflour, Cornflour, WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamin), Salt, Yeast Extract, Flavouring, Herb Extracts, Spice Extracts, Herbs, Smoke Flavouring (contains WHEAT), Spice

CONTAINS: WHEAT
Low Fat 
Suitable for Vegetarians

Lentil Soup.

Get in touch.
Phone 0800 5285757
(ROI 1800 995311)
Visit heinz.co.uk
Please quote the code on the can end.
H.J. Heinz Foods UK Ltd.,
London,
SE1 9SG.

H.J. Heinz Company (Ireland) Ltd.,
Avoca Court,
Blackrock,
Co. Dublin.

Per 1/2 can

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Put unused soup in a suitable container in the fridge. Eat 
within 2 days.
Best before end - see can end.


